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Name of the Holidays

Month & Date

Day(s) of the Week

. Republic Day January Friday

e Maha Shivaratri February 14 Wednesday
i.* | Holi March 02 Friday

. Mahavir Jayanti March 29 Thursday

h Good Friday March 30 Friday

i Buddha Purnima April 30 Monday

= Idu'l Fitr* June 16 Saturday

i Independence Day August 15 Wednesday
i Idu'l Zuha* August 22 Wednesday
0. | Muharram September 21 Friday

1. | Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday| October 02 Tuesday
|2.*] Dussehra (Maha Navmi) October 18 Thursday
13. | Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) October 19 Friday

14.1 Diwali (Deepawali) November 07 Wednesday

Tribunal shall remain closed on 01.01.2018.
Holidays for Idu'l Fitr, Idu'l Zuha, Muharram and I|d-E-Milad are
subject to change depending upon the local visibility of the Moon.
Tribunal shall remain closed for Maha Shivaratri vacation on
14.02.2018 (Wednesday).

Tribunal shall remain closed for Holi vacation from 01.03.2018 to
02.03.2018 (Thursday & Friday).

Tribunal shall remain closed for Summer vacation from 04.06.2018
(Monday) to 29.06.2018 (Friday) and will resume its sitting from
02.07.2018.

The Tribunal shall remain closed for Dussehra vacation on
18.10.2018(Thursday).

The Tribunal shall remain closed for Diwali vacation from
05.11.2018t006.11.2018 and 08.11.2018 t0 09.11.2018.

The Tribunal shall remain closed for Christmas vacation from
26.12.2018t028.12.2018and 31.12.2018.

The Registry shall remain closed on the days shown in dark black
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